National Board 2004
Executive Board
President: Ross Cushing (rcushing@nafda.org)  University at Buffalo
VP: Chris Spankovich (christopher_spankovich@rush.edu )  Rush
Secretary: Tish Gaffney (gaffneyp2001@hotmail.com) Pittsburgh
Treasurer: Elizabeth Somrack (somracknafda@yahoo.com)  Gallaudet University
Board of Directors
PAC:  David Jardine: davidjardine@earthlink.buffalo.edu Louisville
Corporate/Association Relations: Stephen Hallenbeck ( sahallenbeck@aol.com) Rush

Website Development: Lucy Tence (poetryofsound@yahoo.com) Bloomsburg

Media: Stacey Lim (Abendbrot@aol.com) Ohio Consortium

Membership: Emily Roscher (emmro@aol.com) University of Florida

Benefits: Rick Blair (rblair@cc.usu.edu.) Utah State

Chapter Affairs: Jen Leddy (jen.leddy@louisville.edu) Louisville

Financial Affairs: Johanna Bailey (hannafemme@hotmail.com) Uni. North Texas

Convention: Julie Bier (jabst225+@pitt.edu) Pittsburgh

Educational/Scientific Affairs: Cathy Constantine (constant@med.unc.edu) UNC-Chapel Hill

Committee Heads
Newsletter Editor: Christine Eby (ebyca@email.uc.edu ) University of Cincinnati

Monthly E-Newsletter Editor: Angela Hudson (angela-hudson@ouhsc.edu) Oklahoma

Website Editor: Alicia Spoor alicia.spoor@gallaudet.edu  Rush.  (Kathryn Prevost’s original position)

NAFDA-J Editor: Jana Wells ( janaewells@aol.com ) University of S. Florida


Au.D. residential members: Michael Murphy (mjm656s@smsu.edu) S.W. Missouri State

Associate member: Cara Boolos (booloca@auburn.edu) Auburn University

Alumni Members: Tamara Robertson (tamaraf17@aol.com) Texas Tech

Distance Learning: Christin Pfent (inertia357@aol.com ) Western Michigan


Member benefits Melanie O’Brien (mobrien4@towson.edu) Towson University

Humanitarian Efforts:  Kristina Corliss (kcorliss20@hotmail.com) UT Dallas

Chapters: Bridget Rickman ( rickman@nova.edu) Nova SE University


Marketing: Don Kim (dkawyea@hotmail.com ) East Tennessee State University

Fund Raising: Kristi Conner (kmkitson@bsu.edu) Ball State

Advertisements: Adam Wonjnowski (aaw5@buffalo.edu) University of Buffalo

Speakers: Kyle Acker (kyacker@purdue.edu) Purdue University
Events: Tamar delValle ( tamar.delvalle@gallaudet.edu ) Gallaudet

Facilities: Kirsten Vesey (kirsey24@msn.com ) Arizona School of Health Sciences
Forms: Megan Riley (riley1me@cmich.edu) Central Mich. University
Non-participating Rep:
Kathryn Prevost (kprevost@alumni.nmu.edu) Wayne State University
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